MATANUSKA-SUSITNA BOROUGH INFORMATION MEMORANDUM IM No. 17-113
SUBJECT: Reporting of conclusion of contract for Bid No. 14-

020P to HDR Alaska Inc. for Central Landfill Cell 2A
Closure 2013 project.

AGENDA OF: June 6, 2017
ASSEMBLY ACTION:

P/\Q%UCCZ_ o <O Sl (Mdae m_,éca,
lo—lo— [+ (’?@N

MANAGER RECOMMENDATION: For informati

APPROVED BY JOHN MOOSEY, BOROUGH MANAGER:

T N
[ i
Route To: | Department/Individual Initials~|-Remarks
Project Manager, Mike ]
Campfield ?%ﬁ 5%547
Solid Waste Division wM
Manager, Butch Shapiro {p?[n
Public Works Director, -JEEQCZ‘_
Terry Dolan g 22 AT T
Finance Director L%ﬂi \5D3Jf7
Borough Attorney /\kg>
Borough Clerk ’j7ﬁ/ﬂ/ 5¢@T7

ATTACHMENT(S) : None

SUMMARY STATEMENT: Pursuant to Matanuska-Susitna Borough (MSB)
Code 3.08-170(F), the following is a summary of Bid No. 14-020P
to HDR Alaska Inc. for the Central Landfill Cell 2A Closure 2013
project.

The MSB entered into a contract with HDR Alaska Inc. on
September 30, 2013, for bid No. 14-020P, Central Landfill Cell
2A Closure 2013, project no. 25052. The original contract amount
of $265,117.90 was approved through AM 13-137 presented on
September 17, 2013.

Page 1 of 2 IM No. 17-113



The project required four (4) change orders totaling $46,014.00
for a revised total final contract amount of $311,131.90. The
change  orders included adding design and bid package
preparations for grading project, final construction inspection
tasks, and extension for contract completion date. This project
is now complete with total amount paid to contractor $308,989.51

Page 2 of 2 IM No. 17-113



