
Matanuska-Susitna Borough

Legislation Text

350 East Dahlia Avenue
Palmer, Alaska 99645

Reporting Of Conclusion Of Contract For Bid No. 14-020P To HDR Alaska Inc. For Central Landfill
Cell 2A Closure 2013 Project In The Final Contract Amount Of $308,989.51.

File #: IM 17-113, Version: 1

Matanuska-Susitna Borough Printed on 5/1/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

